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Women / V
Session: CCS

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Nelson151
Half Moon Bay High

9.800 9.700 9.8009.900 39.200
1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Violet Williams111
Cupertino High

9.550 9.750 9.6509.850 38.800
4 2T 2 3T 2 

2 

Jessica Carter165
Homestead High

9.500 9.700 9.7009.700 38.600
5T 4T 6 2 3 

3 

Cindy Linker194
Mountain View High

9.500 9.800 9.3009.750 38.350
5T 1 5 24T 4 

4 

Kelli Kuramoto174
Los Altos High

9.700 9.750 9.5009.250 38.200
2 2T 15T 11T 5 

5 

Alyson Yi164
Homestead High

9.200 9.450 9.6009.800 38.050
9T 8T 3T 5T 6 

6 

Courtney Krauss173
Los Altos High

9.050 9.550 9.6009.800 38.000
16T 6 3T 5T 7 

7 

Tiffany Zheng112
Cupertino High

8.850 9.500 9.6009.650 37.600
27T 7 7 5T 8 

8 

Hannah  Leis215
Saint Francis High

9.200 9.450 9.4009.350 37.400
9T 8T 12T 15T 9 

9 

Youki Miyoshi181
Mercy High School

9.600 8.800 9.4509.500 37.350
3 27T 9 14 10 

10 

Rebecca Radle113
Cupertino High

8.950 9.450 9.5009.400 37.300
24 8T 11 11T 11 

11 

Jaqueline Leveille131
Fremont High

9.050 9.350 9.5009.200 37.100
16T 12T 17T 11T 12 

12 

Sophia Smith218
Saint Francis High

9.250 8.850 9.3509.600 37.050
8 24T 8 20T 13T

13T

Kaitlyn Pappas105
Christopher

8.900 9.400 9.4009.350 37.050
25T 11 12T 15T 13T

13T

Ellie Pickford143
Gilroy High School

9.050 9.100 9.6509.200 37.000
16T 19 17T 3T 15 

15 

Natalie Rockhold198
Mountain View High

9.350 9.000 9.3509.100 36.800
7 21 23T 20T 16 

16 

Alyson Evans193
Mountain View High

8.800 9.300 9.5509.100 36.750
30T 14T 23T 8T 17T

17T

Ananya Verma163
Homestead High

8.700 9.250 9.3509.450 36.750
33 16 10 20T 17T

17T

Brette Miller195
Mountain View High

9.200 8.900 9.4009.250 36.750
9T 22T 15T 15T 17T

17T

Roosa Uusitalo176
Los Altos High

9.000 9.050 9.5509.100 36.700
20T 20 23T 8T 20 

20 

Alexis Mitchner196
Mountain View High

9.000 8.850 9.5509.150 36.550
20T 24T 21T 8T 21 

21 

Sloane Pace142
Gilroy High School

8.750 9.200 9.2009.300 36.450
32 17 14 28 22 

22 

Jennifer Kuramoto175
Los Altos High

9.150 8.500 9.4009.200 36.250
12T 33T 17T 15T 23 

23 

Ashley Tashijan219
Saint Francis High

9.000 9.300 8.9009.000 36.200
20T 14T 27T 36 24 

24 
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Kaelee Scott106
Christopher

8.650 9.350 9.2508.900 36.150
34 12T 32 26T 25 

25 

Marina Adam114
Cupertino High

8.800 8.850 8.9509.200 35.800
30T 24T 17T 34T 26 

26 

Sofia Farinas162
Homestead High

9.100 9.150 8.5508.850 35.650
15 18 33 43T 27 

27 

Shelby Wong179
Los Altos High

8.850 8.650 9.0509.000 35.550
27T 29T 27T 30T 28 

28 

Nomi Rosen199
Mountain View High

8.900 8.800 9.4008.350 35.450
25T 27T 38 15T 29T

29T

Jordan  West107
Christopher

8.300 8.900 9.1509.100 35.450
41 22T 23T 29 29T

29T

Jaden Regallo102
Christopher

9.000 8.500 9.3008.550 35.350
20T 33T 35T 24T 31 

31 

Cassandra  Devenney192
Mountain View High

9.150 8.150 8.8008.950 35.050
12T 38 31 37 32T

32T

Katie Rizkalla161
Homestead High

8.550 8.650 8.7009.150 35.050
35T 29T 21T 39T 32T

32T

Sabine Moufarrej216
Saint Francis High

9.150 8.550 9.0008.200 34.900
12T 31T 39 32T 34 

34 

Haley Barnett211
Saint Francis High

8.350 8.100 9.3509.000 34.800
40 39 27T 20T 35 

35 

Miranda Fernandez213
Saint Francis High

8.450 8.350 8.9508.550 34.300
37 36 35T 34T 36 

36 

Melissa Pinkner197
Mountain View High

8.850 8.200 9.0008.100 34.150
27T 37 40T 32T 37 

37 

Sneha Dharmadhirari115
Cupertino High

8.550 8.400 8.5508.000 33.500
35T 35 42 43T 38 

38 

Kiana Nues217
Saint Francis High

8.400 0.000 9.0509.000 26.450
38T 41T 27T 30T 39 

39 

Paige Uyehara220
Saint Francis High

0.000 0.000 9.2508.700 17.950
45T 41T 34 26T 40 

40 

Madison Ruweler200
Mountain View High

0.000 0.000 8.7008.550 17.250
45T 41T 35T 39T 41 

41 

Chelsea Gomez214
Saint Francis High

8.400 0.000 8.6000.000 17.000
38T 41T 44T 41T 42 

42 

Mae Farry116
Cupertino High

8.100 0.000 8.6000.000 16.700
42T 41T 44T 41T 43 

43 

Miranda Barberena101
Christopher

7.000 0.000 7.0000.000 14.000
44 41T 44T 47 44 

44 

Lesly Duke212
Saint Francis High

9.050 0.000 0.0000.000 9.050
16T 41T 44T 48T 45 

45 

Katreene Mathias141
Gilroy High School

0.000 0.000 8.7500.000 8.750
45T 41T 44T 38 46 

46 

Madison Cassell191
Mountain View High

0.000 8.550 0.0000.000 8.550
45T 31T 44T 48T 47 

47 

Maya Waarts178
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 0.0008.100 8.100
45T 41* 40T 48* 48*

48*
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Izzy Estrada172
Los Altos High

8.100 0.000 0.0000.000 8.100
42T 41* 44T 48* 48*

48*

Chiara Cerruti171
Los Altos High

0.000 8.000 0.0000.000 8.000
45T 40 44T 48T 50 

50 

Kayleigh Chapman103
Christopher

0.000 0.000 0.0007.800 7.800
45T 41T 43 48T 51 

51 

Katia Koheyan104
Christopher

0.000 0.000 7.6000.000 7.600
45T 41T 44T 45 52 

52 

Henna Uusitalo177
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 7.0500.000 7.050
45T 41T 44T 46 53 

53 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Tech


